The undersigned hereby certhey) has (have) located the <u>Ritas</u> in the following quarter section(s) of Section(s) <u>17</u> , Township as protracted from U.S. Government Mining District, in <u>Eureka</u> on the <u>13th</u> day of <u>August</u>	
The name(s) and post officis (are):	ce address(es) of the locators
Name	Post Office Address
1 Universal Gas (Montana) Inc.	1070 Silver St
Agent for Nean Stitzel and	£Iko, NV 8980I
Louise H billon	
The Claim is 1500 few such that 50 feet is claimed and 1450 feet in a coster will ery monument, at which the Notice of the claim, together with 300 the discovery monument and centerlicourse of the lode deposit and preme to the 605T direction.	ne of the claim. The general
the erection of boundary or corner monuments was completed by the	th day of <u>Hugust</u> , 19 <u>80</u> .
The number, location and ner monument is as follows:	markings on each boundary or cor-
Location Markings	Description
No. 1: SW Corner SW Corner, Ritas	V
No. 2: NW Corner NW Corner Pitas	
No. 3: N Side (+ MET N. S. de CONTEX Ritas	#20 4" diam PVC post 5' high
No. 4: "NE Corner NE Corner Rites	#20 4"diam PVC post 5' high
No. 5: SF Corner SF Corner Ritos +	120 4" diam. PVC post 5' high.
No. 6: S. Side Center S. Side Center, Ritas	#20 4" diam PVC post 5' high.
As erected on the ground each bound described above by <u>markers on</u>	ary or corner monument is marked as
The location work consist vided in N.R.S. 517.040 which descr connection with one claim corner to	ed of making a claim map as pro- ibes by courses and distances a the claim marker.
DATED this <u>2041</u> day of _	<u>August</u> , 19 <u>80</u> .
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR (S):	RECORDER'S STAMP
Musan Mider court for Mon.	s co maga
Ausan Judy agent for Near	D SEP (8 ATO: 22 OFFICIAL RECORDS ENERA COUNTY KNIW DA FILE NO 2515) FEE 2 300
Stitzel and Louis H. Dillon	SEP (8
	AID:
ı	AID: 22
27	19 9 20 10日

The undersigned hereby cer	rtifies (certify) that he (she,
they) has (have) located the Ritas in the following quarter section(s) of Section(s) _ // , Township as protracted from U.S. Government of Mining District, in Surckas on the 13th day of Mayust	#2 Lode Mining Claim
The name(s) and post office	ce address(es) of the locators
is (are):	Post Office Address
Name Universal Gas (Montana) Inc.	
•	Elko NV 89801
Agmt for Dean Stitzel and Louise H. Dillon	Time, NO 67001
Louise H. Dillonz	
The Claim is 1500 fees such that 50 feet is claimed and 1450 feet in a wester u ery monument, at which the Notice of the claim, together with 300 the discovery monument and centerling course of the lode deposit and premite to the west direction.	f Location is posted, lengthwise feet in width on each side of the claim. The general ises is from the
The definition of the boundary or corner a monuments was completed by the 15th	ndaries of the Claim, together with monuments, and the marking of such day of <u>Pugust</u> , 19 <u>80</u> .
The number, location and ner monument is as follows:	markings on each boundary or cor-
Location Markings	Description
No. 1: Sw Corner Sw Corner, Ritze	5#21 4" diam PVC post 5' high
No. 2: Mul Corner Net Corner Ritor	5#21 4" diam PVC post 5' high
No. 3: N. Side Center N. Side Center, R.1	las#21 4" diam PVC post 5' high
No. 4: "NE Corner NE Corner Ritos #	21 4" diam. PVC post 5' high
NO. 5: SE Corper SE Corper Ritas:	
No. 6: S. Side Center S. Side Center, Rito	s#21 4" diam. PVC post 5' high.
As erected on the ground each bound described above by <u>markers</u> on	or corner monument is marked as
The location work consist vided in N.R.S. 517.040 which descr connection with one claim corner to	ed of making a claim map as pro- ibes by courses and distances a the claim marker.
DATED this 2011 day of	<u>August</u> , 1980.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER STAMP S
Suran Judy Agent for	SEE S. BEE S. REINE S. BEE S.
v	AN RESPANCE
Dean Stitzel & Louise H. Dillon	10.525 10.535 10
	TOPES 23
	87 PAGE 40

TO ALL WHOM IT PLAT CONCERN.	
The undersigned hereby ce they) has (have) located the Ring in the following quarter section(s) of Section(s) // , Township as protracted from U.S. Government Mining District, in Eureka on the /3+h day of August	: NW. NE 3/N , Range 5/E , M.D.B.&M., grids, in the Safford County, in the State of Nevada,
The name(s) and post offi is (are):	ce address(es) of the locators
Name	Post Office Address
Universal Gas (Montana) Inc.	1070 Silver St.
Agent for Dean Stitzel and	Elko, NV 89801
Louise H. Dillon	
such that 50 feet is claimed and 1450 feet in a taster! ery monument, at which the Notice of the claim, together with the discovery monument and center! course of the lode deposit and premote to the 605t direction.	f Location is posted, lengthwise feet in width on each side of the claim. The general mises is from the west
The definition of the boundary or corner monuments was completed by the 15/1	nndaries of the Claim, together with monuments, and the marking of such h day of <u>August</u> , 19 <u>80</u> .
ner monument is as follows:	markings on each boundary or cor-
<u>Location</u> <u>Markings</u>	
No. 1: <u>SV) Corner SW Corner Ritas</u> No. 2: NW Corner NW Corner Ritas	1 T
	tas #22 4" diam. PVC post 5' high
	#22 4" diam. PVC post 5' high
No. 4: NE Corner NE Corner, Ritas	#22 4"diam PVC post 5' high
	25#22 4"diam PVC post 5' high
	dary or corner monument is marked as
The location work consist vided in N.R.S. 517.040 which described connection with one claim corner to	ted of making a claim map as pro- ribes by courses and distances a o the claim marker.
DATED this <u>2011</u> day of	August , 1980.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP
Augus Audu- agent for	5 CO
Suan Judy- agent for	O SEP OFFICE CORRESAL OFFICE OFF
Dran Stitzel and Louise H. Dillon	PCCOLL FOOT TWO PCCOLL FOOT FOOT FOOT FOOT FOOT FOOT FOOT F
	AIO:
	No.
	44

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN.	
The undersigned hereby cer they) has (have) located the Ritas in the following quarter section(s): of Section(s)	31N , Range 51E , M.D.B.&M., rids, in the <u>Safford</u> ounty, in the State of Nevada,
The name(s) and post offic is (are):	e address(es) of the locators
Name	Post Office Address
Universal Gas (Montarn) Lnc.	1070 Silver St
Agent for Nean Stitzel and	<u>E1KO, NV 89801</u>
Louise H Dillon	
The Claim is 1500 fees such that 50 feet is claimed and 1450 feet in a wester!! ery monument, at which the Notice of of the claim, together with 300 the discovery monument and centerlin course of the lode deposit and premit to the west direction.	e of the claim. The general
the erection of boundary or corner m monuments was completed by the 15th	day of <u>August</u> , 1980.
The number, location and m ner monument is as follows:	arkings on each boundary or cor-
Location Markings	Description
No. 1: SW Corner SW Corner Ritas #2	
No. 2: Nu Corner NW Corner, Ritos #	_
	tas#23 4" diam. PV(post 5' high
	=23 4" diam PVC post 5' high.
	+23 4" diam. PVC post 5' high
No. 6: S. Side Conter S. Side Conter, Rita	15#23 4" diam PVC post 5' high
As erected on the ground each boundardescribed above by <u>Markers on</u>	ry or corner monument is marked as
The location work consists vided in N.R.S. 517.040 which descriconnection with one claim corner to	ed of making a claim map as pro- bes by courses and distances a the claim marker.
DATED this 20th day of A	ugust , 19 <u>80</u> .
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR (S):	RECORDER'S STAMP STAMP STAMP
Susan Judy Agent for	CORDET CORDET DE SE P SE P SE P SE P SE P SE P SE P SE
Dean Stitzel and Louise H. Dillon	AT REQUEST OF LOS PAGE 19 A D : 23
	67 th

•	
The undersigned hereby centhey) has (have) located the Ritas in the following quarter section(s) of Section(s)	grids, in the Safford
The name(s) and post officients (are):	ce address(es) of the locators
<u>Name</u>	Post Office Address
Universal Gas (Montana) Inc	
Agent for Dran Stitzel and	£1ko, NU 89801
Lause H. Dillon	
The Claim is	direction from the discov- f Location is posted, lengthwise feet in width on each side of ne of the claim. The general
The definition of the bount the erection of boundary or corner a monuments was completed by the <u>15+1</u>	ndaries of the Claim, together with monuments, and the marking of such day of <u>August</u> , 19 <u>80</u> .
The number, location and ner monument is as follows:	markings on each boundary or cor-
Location Markings	Description
No. 1: <u>SW (orner</u> <u>SW Corner Ritos #</u>	
No. 2: NW Corner NW Corner, Ritas #	724 4' diam. PVC post 5' high
NO. 3: N. Side Center N. Side Center, Ritas \$	124 4" diam PVC post 5' high.
No. 4: <u>NE Corner NE Corner, Ritas</u>	#24 4" diam PVC post 5' high_
No. 5: SE Corner SE Corner Ritas to	t24 4" diam PVC post 5' high
No. 6: S. Side Center S. Side Center Rite	
As erected on the ground each bound described above by <u>Markers on</u>	ary or corner monument is marked as
The location work consist vided in N.R.S. 517.040 which descr connection with one claim corner to	ed of making a claim map as pro- ibes by courses and distances a the claim marker.
DATED this 20th day of _	<u>August</u> , 19 <u>80</u> .
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER STAME CE
Susan Judy Agent for Sean	SEP) SEP
Stitzel and Louise H. Dillon	DATE COURT
	AIO:
	STO A A A A A A A A A A A A A
	27 43

The undersigned hereby ce they) has (have) located the Ritting in the following quarter section(s) of Section(s) 17 , Township as protracted from U.S. Government Mining District, in Furcka on the 13th day of August	3/N , Range 5/E , M.D.B.&M.,
The name(s) and post offi is (are):	ce address(es) of the locators
Name	Post Office Address
Universal Gas (Montana) Inc.	
Agents for Dean Stitzel and	Elko, NV8980/
Louise H. Dillon.	
The Claim is 1500 fe such that 50 feet is claimed and 1450 feet in a MASTERIAL feet is claimed and feet in a masterial feet feet in a masterial feet feet in a masterial feet feet feet feet feet feet feet fee	ne of the claim. The general
The definition of the bouthe erection of boundary or corner monuments was completed by the 157	indaries of the Claim, together with monuments, and the marking of such hay of Hugust, 1980.
The number, location and ner monument is as follows:	markings on each boundary or cor-
Location Markings	Description
NO. 1: SW Corner SW Corner, Ritas	#25 4" diam PVC post 5' high
No. 2: NUL Corner NW Corner Ritos #	#25 4" diam PVC post 5' high
No. 3: N. Side Center I! Side Center Ritas:	#25 4' diam PVC post 5' high.
No. 4: NE Corner NE Corner Riths =	#25 4" diam. PVC post 5' high
No. 5: SF Corner SF Corner, Ritas +	+25 H" diam PVC post 5' high
No. 5: SE Corner SE Corner, Ritas + No. 6: S. Side Center S. Side Center; Ritas	#25 4" diam PVC post 5' high.
As erected on the ground each bound described above by _narkers on the	ary or corner monument is marked as
1 3	ed of making a claim map as pro- tibes by courses and distances a
DATED this 20 th day of	<u>August</u> , 1980.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	
Susan Wilder next Co	RECORDER'S STAMP
Susan Judy - agent for	SEP SEP SEP FILE FILE
Dean Stitzel and Louise H Dillon	20.00 M
	AS SECTION
	SOUR SOUR

The undersigned hereby conthey) has (have) located the <u>Rita</u> in the following quarter section(s) of Section(s) <u>S</u> , Township as protracted from U.S. Government Mining District, in <u>Eureka</u> on the <u>13th</u> day of <u>August</u>	SW.SE 3/N, Range 5/F, M.D.B.&M., grids, in the Safford
The name(s) and post off: is (are):	ice address(es) of the locators
<u>Name</u>	Post Office Address
Universal Gas (Montana) Inc	_1070 Silver St
Agents for Duan Stitzel and	Elko, NV 89801
Louise H. Dillon	
and that $C \cap C$ footie claimes	of Location is posted, lengthwise feet in width on each side of ine of the claim. The general
The definition of the bouthe erection of boundary or corner monuments was completed by the 15+	undaries of the Claim, together with monuments, and the marking of such hay of haust, 1980.
The number, location and ner monument is as follows:	markings on each boundary or cor-
<u>Location</u> <u>Markings</u>	Déscription
No. 1: SW Corner SW Corner, Ritas	#26 4 diam PVC post 5' high
No. 2: NW Caner NW Corner, Ritas	#210 4" diam PVC post 5' high
No. 3: N.Side Center N.Side Center Rita	s#26 4" diam PVC post 5' high
NO. 4: NE Corner NE Corner Ritae	#26 4" diam PVC post 5' high
No. 5: SE Corner SE Corner, Ritas	#za 4" diam. PVC post 5' high
No. 6: S. Side Center S. Side Center, Pita	s#26 4" diam. PVC post 5' high
As erected on the ground each boundescribed above by	dary or corner monument is marked as post
The location work consis vided in N.R.S. 517.040 which desc connection with one claim corner t	ted of making a claim map as pro- ribes by courses and distances a o the claim marker.
DATED this <u>20th</u> day of	<u>August</u> , 1980.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	
Sugar Judia Opent for	RECORDER'S STAMP
Swam Judy. Agent for Dean Stitzel and Louise H. Dillon	RECORDED AT REQUIPMENT OF FILE LO. 763-6 FEE \$ 3.00
600X87_PAGE	UEST OF LAND THE CORNER

The undersigned hereby certifies (certify) that he (she, they) has (have) located the <u>Rifas #27</u> Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): <u>SN</u> of Section(s) <u>8</u> , Township <u>3/N</u> , Range <u>5/F</u> , M.D.B.&M., as protracted from U.S. Government grids, in the <u>Safford</u> Mining District, in <u>Fureka</u> County, in the State of Nevada, on the <u>13H1</u> day of <u>Avaust</u> , 1980:		
The name(s) and post office is (are):	ce address(es) of the locators	
Name	Post Office Address	
Universal Gas (montaina) Inc.	1 1	
71	<u> </u>	
Louist H. Dillon		
The Claim is 1500 feet long and 1000 feet wide, such that 50 feet is claimed in a taster!!! direction and 1450 feet in a 1450 direction from the discovery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise of the claim, together with 300 feet in width on each side of the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. The general course of the lode deposit and premises is from the tast direction.		
the erection of boundary or corner monuments was completed by the 15H	day of <u>August</u> , 19 <u>80</u> .	
The number, location and more monument is as follows:	markings on each boundary or cor-	
Location Markings	Description	
No. 1: <u>SW Corner SW Corner Ritas</u>		
No. 2: NW Corner NW Corner, Ritas \$	#27 4" diam. PVC post 5' high	
No. 3: N Side Center N Side Center, Rita	s #27 <u>4" diam PVC post 5' high</u>	
No. 4: NE Corner NE Corner, Ritas ?	#27 <u>4" diam PVC post 5' high</u>	
No. 5: SE Corner SE Corner Pitas#		
No. 6: S. Side Center S Side Center, Ritas		
As erected on the ground each bound described above by <u>Markers on po</u>	ary or corner monument is marked as	
The location work consist vided in N.R.S. 517.040 which descr connection with one claim corner to	ed of making a claim map as pro- ibes by courses and distances a the claim marker.	
DATED this _20扮 day of _	<u>August</u> , 1980.	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	- CO	
Stitzel and Louise H. Dillon.	ECORDED AT REQUEST AND SEP 9 A 10: 2 OOK 87 FARE 12: 2 OOK 87 FARE 1	
	DEN CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY O	
	800x 87 PAGE 46	

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:	
The undersigned hereby certhey) has (have) located the <u>Rifas</u> in the following quarter section(s) of Section(s) <u>17, 18</u> , Township as protracted from U.S. Government Mining District, in <u>Eureka</u> on the <u>13 th</u> day of <u>Fugust</u>	Lode Mining Claim HW, NE 3/N Range 5/E Grids, in the Safford County, in the State of Nevada, 1980:
The name(s) and post officis (are):	ce address(es) of the locators
<u>Name</u>	Post Office Address
Universal Gas (Montana) Inc	1 1
Agent for Dean Stitzel and	<u>Elko, NV 89801 </u>
Louise H. Dillon	
The Claim is 1500 fees such that 50 feet is claimed and 1450 feet in a westerly ery monument, at which the Notice of the claim, together with 300 the discovery monument and centerlist course of the lode deposit and preme to the west direction.	f Location is posted, lengthwise feet in width on each side of
The definition of the bount the erection of boundary or corner monuments was completed by the 194	ndaries of the Claim, together with monuments, and the marking of such h day of h
The number, location and ner monument is as follows:	markings on each boundary or cor-
Location Markings	Description
No. 1: SW corner, Ritas	
\ \	#28 4" diam. PVC post 5' high
NO. 3: N Side Center N Side Center, Rita	. —
No. 4: NE Corner NE Corner, Ritas#	=28 4" diam PVC post 5' high
	129 4" diam. PVC post 5' high
No. 6: S. Side Center S. Side Center. Rita	15#29 4" diam. PVC post 5' high.
As erected on the ground each bound described above by _markers on _po	
The location work consist vided in N.R.S. 517.040 which descr connection with one claim corner to	ed of making a claim map as pro- ibes by courses and distances a the claim marker.
DATED this <u>20th</u> day of _,	<u>August</u> , 19 <u>80</u> .
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP
Sugar, Judy Part for	
Augan Judy Agent For Deun Stitzel and Louise H Dillon	RECORDED LANGES ALL BOOK RECORDED BOOK RECOR
-	8 3 3 2 4 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1
	A A
	AIO: 2

•		
The undersigned hereby certifies (certify) that he (she, they) has (have) located the Ritas #29 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): NW, NE of Section(s) $11/18$, Township $3/N$, Range $5/F$, M.D.B.&M., as protracted from U.S. Government grids, in the $5afford$ Mining District, in $Furtha$ County, in the State of Nevada, on the $13th$ day of 1980 .		
The name(s) and post officis (are):	ce address(es) of the locators	
Name	Post Office Address	
Universal Gas (Montana) Unc.	1070 Silver St.	
Agent for Dean Stitzel and	91ko, NU 89801	
Louise H. Dillon		
The Claim is 1500 feet long and 1000 feet wide, such that 500 feet is claimed in a casterly direction and 1450 feet in a westerly direction from the discovery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise of the claim, together with 300 feet in width on each side of the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. The general course of the lode deposit and premises is from the cast to the west direction.		
The definition of the boundary or corner monuments was completed by the 19th	ndaries of the Claim, together with monuments, and the marking of such day of <u>August</u> , 19 <u>86</u> .	
The number, location and ner monument is as follows:	markings on each boundary or cor-	
<u>Location</u> <u>Markings</u>	<u>Description</u>	
No. 1: SW Corner SW Corner, Ritas +		
No. 2: NW Corner N.W Corner, Ritas 1	, ,	
No. 3: N. Sidt Center N: Sidt Center, Ritas		
No. 4: NE Corner NE Corner Ritas +	#29 4" diam PVC post 5' high	
No. 5: SE Corner SE Corner, Ritas	#29 4" diane PVC post 5' high	
No. 6: S. Side Center S. Side Center, Rita	5#29 4" diam. PVC post 5' high	
As erected on the ground each bound described above by		
The location work consist vided in N.R.S. 517.040 which description with one claim corner to	ed of making a claim map as pro- ibes by courses and distances a the claim marker.	
DATED this <u>2044</u> day of _	<u>August</u> , 19 <u>80</u> .	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP	
Susan Judy Agent for	BOOK BOOK BOOK BOOK BOOK BOOK BOOK BOOK	
Dean Stitzel and Louise H.	AT RE	
Dillon	TOPEST OF LINE AND LEASE STEEL WAS DEED STEEL WAS DE DEED STEEL WA	
	BOOK 87 PAGE 48	

TO ALL WHOM IT MAI CONCERN.		
The undersigned hereby certifies (certify) that he (she, they) has (have) located the Rims #30 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): NW, NE of Section(s) $\frac{17}{10}$, Township $\frac{3}{N}$, Range $\frac{5}{16}$, M.D.B.&M., as protracted from U.S. Government grids, in the $\frac{5}{2}$ ford Mining District, in $\frac{5}{2}$ Urtka County, in the State of Nevada, on the $\frac{13}{16}$ h day of $\frac{6}{16}$ Urtka, 1980:		
The name(s) and post officis (are):	ce address(es) of the locators	
Name	Post Office Address	
· Universal Gas (Montana) Inc.		
Agent for Dean Stitzel	ELKO, NV 89801	
and Louise H. Millon		
The Claim is 1500 fees such that 50 feet is claimed and 1450 feet in a wester with of the claim, together with 300 the discovery monument and centerling course of the lode deposit and preme to the west.	f Location is posted, lengthwise feet in width on each side of the claim. The general ises is from the <u>cast</u>	
The definition of the boundary or corner of monuments was completed by the 19 th	ndaries of the Claim, together with monuments, and the marking of such and day of <u>August</u> , 19 <u>80</u> .	
The number, location and ner monument is as follows:	markings on each boundary or cor-	
Location Markings	<u>Déscription</u>	
No. 1: SW Corner SW Corner, Rita		
No. 2: NW Corner NW Corner, Ritas =	430 4"diam. PVC post 5" high	
No. 3: N. Side Center N. Side Center, Ritz		
No. 4: NE Corner NE Corner, Ritas		
	F30 4" diam PVC post 5' high	
No. 6: S. Side Center S. Side Center, Ritos#30 4'diam PVC post 5' high		
As erected on the ground each bound described above bymarkers enpos	ary or corner monument is marked as	
The location work consist vided in N.R.S. 517.040 which descr connection with one claim corner to	ed of making a claim map as pro- ibes by courses and distances a the claim marker.	
DATED this 20 th day of _	August , 1980.	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR (S):	RECORDER'S STAMP	
Jusan Judy - Agent for	<u> </u>	
Dran Stitzel and Louise H. Dillon	RECORDED AT RED RECORDED AT RED RECORDED AT RED RECORDED AT RECORD	
	Direction of the second of the	

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:	
The undersigned hereby certhey) has (have) located the <u>Ritas</u> in the following quarter section(s) of Section(s) <u>8.7</u> , Township as protracted from U.S. Government Mining District, in <u>Sureka</u> on the <u>13th</u> day of <u>Fugust</u>	3/N , Range 5/E , M.D.B.&M.,
The name(s) and post officis (are):	ce address(es) of the locators
Name	Post Office Address
Universal Gas (Montana) Inc.	The state of the s
Agent for Dean Stitzel and Louise H. Dillon	£1kn, NV 89801
The Claim is 1500 fees such that 50 feet is claimed and 1450 feet in a Wtsterly ery monument, at which the Notice of the claim, together with 300 the discovery monument and centerlicourse of the lode deposit and prem to the wtst direction.	ne of the claim. The general ises is from the <u>Fast</u>
The definition of the bout the erection of boundary or corner a monuments was completed by the 194	ndaries of the Claim, together with monuments, and the marking of such the day of August, 19 <u>80</u> .
The number, location and ner monument is as follows:	markings on each boundary or cor-
Location Markings	Description
No. 1: SW Corner, Ritas	
No. 2: NW Corner, Ritas	
No. 3: N. Side Center N. Side Center, Ritas	
No. 4: NE Corner NE Corner, Ritas +	†31 4" diam PVC post 5' high
No. 5: SE Corner SE Corner, Ritas +	±31 4" diam. PVC post 5' high
No. 6: S. Side Center S. Side Center, Pitas	#31 4" diam PVC post 5' high
As erected on the ground each bound described above by	ary or corner monument is marked as
The location work consist vided in N.R.S. 517.040 which descr connection with one claim corner to	ed of making a claim map as pro- ibes by courses and distances a the claim marker.
DATED this 20th day of	August, 19 <u>80</u> .
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP
Susan Judy Agent for Don Stitzel and Louise H. Dillon	RECOR BOOK BOOK BOOK FILL FILL FEE
Dean Stitzel and Louise H. Dillon	DED A
	Allo: 23